
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P 5 411 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 JUST A LIAR Grade 4Grade order 4/2/2R. Andrews 567523 6/51711P 4P 7P 5P 2PB22/12/2021

 2 LOONGANA LILLY Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Northfield 568822 8/42821P 3P 3P 2P 1PB03/02/2022

 3 LUKEY VALLEY Grade 5Grade order 5/2D. Irwin 568023 7/32761P 2P 1P 1P 2PD04/11/2021

 4 LUCKY AS BEN Grade 5Grade order 5/1N. Creighton 549724 8/72282P 3P 2P 4P (FEL)PB26/09/2020

 5 MISS MOLIK 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Mcphee 572356 3/21772P 1P 3P 5P 8PB01/05/2022

 6 MR. FAVOUR Grade 5Grade order 5/2M. Beach 553820 4/31626P 1P 4P 2P 5PD20/01/2021

 7 ME AND POP Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Hancock 559932 3/21561P 7P 4P 6P 2PB09/06/2021

 8 MY MAC DAN Grade 5Grade order 5/1C. Mcphee 561021 5/41532P 7P 1P (FEL)P 4PD09/07/2021

 9 MR. IMPORTANT Grade 5Grade order 5/1M. Beach 553821 7/61444P 2P 6P 2P 8PD20/01/2021

 10 BURRINGBAR BLUE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Andrews 566963 4/21145P 2P 6P 7P 5PD05/01/2022

1 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 March 2024 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FRANCES THERESA CAS, 14/03/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5F. Swain 574005 1/01511PB14/06/2022

 2 OUR LITTLE MAN GRA, 17/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Green 540681 1/01023P 6M 5P 4P 8PD17/12/2019

 3 SARAH'S LORD 1 GRA, 17/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bugeja 562841 1/01204P 7P 2P 4P 5PD01/09/2021

 4 STEELY MAC 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 567843 1/01176P 4P 4P 7P 2PD21/01/2022

 5 LADY RICO CAS, 14/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Northfield 571583 1/01176P 5P 4P 3P 4PB19/04/2022

 6 TRENAYR GRA, 12/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Duncan 564974 1/01028P 5P 4P 7P 3PD14/11/2021

 7 BLAZING BONUS 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bradley 537453 1/0627P 5M 6P 8M 8PB06/09/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 STUNNING LULU CAS, 01/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/4D. Richardson 570532 2/12001P 1P 2P 5P 4PB20/03/2022

 2 DIVINE WIND GRA, 12/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Arnold 569297 2/01112P 4P 8P 4P 7PB27/11/2021

 3 ROSY LONE 1 CAS, 07/03/2024, R7, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5D. Watts 570774 3/01711P 7P 1P 5P 4PB28/03/2022

 4 TYPHOON DARYL CAS, 01/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Attwater 563106 3/11625P 1P 2P 4P 6PD20/09/2021

 5 MISS RICO CAS, 14/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Northfield 571582 3/21474P 5P 3P 2P 5PB19/04/2022

 6 JACK HIGH LULU GRA, 12/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Mcphee 565977 2/11444P 3P 3P 5P 4PB04/12/2021

 7 LOONGANA PARK CAS, 13/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3B. Northfield 568823 3/21357P 7P 2P 6P 2PD03/02/2022

 8 FAWN ALL OVER 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 562316 2/01327P 2P 3P 7P 5PD14/08/2021

 9 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 549383 3/11085P 6P 2P 6P 7PB06/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MY REPUTATION CAS, 14/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 1/2S. Mcdiarmid 552550 18/173091P 4P 1P 4P 1PD09/12/2020

 2 BLAZING BOB 3 CAS, 14/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 1/1M. Landrigan 552320 27/203064P 1P 1P 8P 1PD27/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CARRAMAR DRIVE GRA, 17/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 2/1/2M. Small 544993 14/103122P 1P 1P 1P 2PD02/04/2020

 2 LIAR FOR HIRE CAS, 14/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 2/1/2G. Northfield 542272 17/162295P 6M 2M 4P 1PD09/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BRENDON NATH CAS, 01/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1R. Andrews 550325 10/82943P 2P 2P 5P 1PD11/10/2020

 2 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1M. Wilkes 545303 17/142433P 4P 2P 4P 3PB14/04/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P 4 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SANDAVE TOMMY CAS, 14/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 4/2/2S. Richardson 561641 7/61651P 5P 7P 2P 7PD21/07/2021

 2 ROBELL TED 2 GRA, 17/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*B. Ellis 564244 8/72556P 2P 3P 3P 7PD27/10/2021

 3 COBBER DUDE CAS, 14/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 4/2/1G. Hancock 548650 6/51684P 1P 2P 5P 5PD09/08/2020

 4 SHE'S ALL CHARM CAS, 07/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*D. Casey 554462 10/81536P 1P 6P 7P 4PB30/01/2021

 5 LEON KINGSBRAE CAS, 14/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/1/1H. Oaten 542893 16/151127P 6P 7M 5P 6PD23/02/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 GOLD SPRITE MISS CAS, 14/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/3F. Swain 574001 3/22251P 1P 1P 2PB14/06/2022

 2 CLOVER TAP OUT CAS, 14/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3C. Supple 561748 3/21591P 7P 7P 6P 1PD03/05/2021

 3 WHO ROUX DUDE CAS, 14/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Hancock 548648 5/42192P 5P 4P 1P 1PD09/08/2020

 4 KELLY VALLEY CAS, 14/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4D. Winters 568024 2/12162P 2P 1P 2P 7PB04/11/2021

 5 PAY ME NOW GRA, 17/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Casey 554456 1/01592P 4P 4P 2P 4PB30/01/2021

 6 ROBELL LENNY GRA, 17/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1B. Ellis 564245 7/51473P 7P 8P 3P 4PD27/10/2021

 7 JENNY BOURBON CAS, 20/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Supple 563220 1/01382P 5P 1P 7P 3PB27/08/2021

 8 DUSTER CAS, 14/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Arnold 570738 1/01353P 4P 1P 7P 3PD25/03/2022

 9 CRICKET VALLEY CAS, 14/03/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5D. Winters 564198 1/01066P 1P 8P 2PD29/10/2021

 10 KINGSBRAE BEAR 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/2E. Patton 550323 5/3876P 8P 6Y 4P 4PD11/10/2020

 11 LITTLE GOMEZ GRA, 17/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Andrews 553649 13/122767P 2P 2P 2P 2PD06/01/2021

 12 WISH COME TRUE 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Casey 554466 8/72016P 2P 2P 3P 5PB30/01/2021

 13 GO FORWARD SANDY CAS, 14/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 550469 4/31357P 5P 3P 4P 3PB19/10/2020

 14 KERRY CAS, 14/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Northfield 549920 2/11296P 7P 3P 5P 3PB22/09/2020

 15 ORIENTAL SERIES CAS, 27/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 5/5R. Magnay 542275 1/01276M 6P 2P 4P 4PB09/02/2020

 16 LOONGANA PRINCE CAS, 14/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Northfield 568826 1/01187P 1P 2P 3P 6PD03/02/2022

 17 STEELY MAC 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 567843 1/01176P 4P 4P 7P 2PD21/01/2022

 18 TRANQUIL LINDY GRA, 05/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539578 7/61178P 3P 4P 5P 4PB23/11/2019

 19 GEORGE BOURBON 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Supple 563218 2/11174P 6P 5P 6P 2PD27/08/2021

 20 TRANQUIL BEN 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/111154P 3P 5M 6P 6PD23/11/2019

 21 MCLINTOCK 2 BGC, 14/02/2024, R9, 2Weighted points score 5/2L. Wylie 555437 4/3114(FEL)P 5P 3P 6P 6PD15/02/2021

 22 CHIEF BEACH CAS, 27/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21115P 7P 2P 4P 7PD22/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 KOORINGA JACK CAS, 14/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Wells 555455 6/41087P 5P 7P 5P 3PD23/02/2021

 24 MISS GLEDHILL CAS, 14/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Northfield 560270 3/21087P 7P 4P 2P 6PB08/06/2021

 25 BOLAN ROAD CAS, 13/02/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2N. Creighton 549725 4/31085P 7P 7P 3P 4PD26/09/2020

 26 ZAMBORA LOLA CAS, 28/12/2023, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1K. Oaten 544998 14/12105(BDN)P 5P 7P 6P 4PB02/04/2020

 27 LITTLE CAPERS CAS, 14/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Hancock 546454 6/51025P 8P 5P 4P 4PB26/03/2020

 28 MARTIN'S JET GRA, 17/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bugeja 562836 1/01015P 8P 1P (FEL)P 3PD01/09/2021

 29 OKAY KATHY 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Duncan 559617 3/1945P 5P 4P 4Y 6PB03/03/2021

 30 LIZARD CAS, 14/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 552257 8/7937P 6P 7P 8P 5PB04/12/2020

 31 CLUB MAGIC CAS, 09/11/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 551025 1/0936P 6P 8P 3P 7PD04/11/2020

 32 GEMMA BOURBON CAS, 20/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 563217 1/0905P 7P 8P 6P 1PB27/08/2021

 33 SMART TIMES 1 GRA, 17/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. King 542891 2/0877P 7P 8P 7P 3PD23/02/2020

 34 BOKARM LUNA GRA, 05/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Northfield 549914 6/5846P 6P 5P 8P 4PB22/09/2020

 35 TRANQUIL LEXIE CAS, 07/03/2024, R3, MWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539574 5/4834M 6P 8P 4P 4PB23/11/2019

 36 BYE BYE RAMBO CAS, 14/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Attwater 555204 6/5757P 7P 8P 7P 5PD11/02/2021

 37 SOLAR BRIGHT GRA, 12/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4K. Mackay 553071 2/1756P 4P 8P 7P 5PD03/12/2020

 38 TRALEE DOLL MUS, 13/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Smith 556765 1/0724P 8P 8P 6P 5PB16/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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 1 CLOVER CHARLES 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Supple 561750 0/01063P 6P 3P 5P 3PD03/05/2021

 2 DOUBLE SERVING CAS, 14/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1S. Mcdiarmid 561618 0/0802P 5P 4P 5P 6PD07/07/2021

 3 MOONBEAM LOCKY CAS, 17/10/2023, R1, P

CAS, 10/10/2023, R2, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Lockhart 567869 0/0984P 3P 2P 4P 6PB23/01/2022

 4 MISS ZANELLOTTI First start M/1D. Winters 564193 0/00B29/10/2021

 5 JUDICATION CAS, 20/02/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Lockhart 564572 0/0725P 3P 5P 5P 7PD03/11/2021

 6 ELYSIAN BOY 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0518P 5P 7P 7P (FEL)PD22/08/2021

 7 CLOVER KEN CAS, 14/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Supple 561753 0/0584PD03/05/2021

 8 ON YOUR BROOM CAS, 22/02/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1W. Gilbert 576841 0/0426PB02/09/2022

 9 LAST LAUGH CAS, 14/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0926P 4P 5P 3P 3PB30/01/2021

 10 WILGUNYA MEL CAS, 14/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Northfield 570025 0/0727P 6P 5P 6P 2PB09/12/2021

 11 MARGIE BOURBON CAS, 14/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 563215 0/0708P 6P 5P 6P 2PB27/08/2021

 12 WHISKEY COWBOY CAS, 22/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 567871 0/0564P 5P 5P 5P 8PD23/01/2022

 13 BARISTA BABE CAS, 07/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Casey 554458 0/0487P 6P 6P 8P 4PB30/01/2021

 14 MOUNTAIN BLUES 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Arnold 570735 0/0438P 4P 7P 7PB25/03/2022

 15 TEDDY ENSBY CAS, 03/08/2023, R5, PWeighted points score M/1G. Hancock 568284 0/033(BDN)P 7PD23/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLAZING BOB 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 1/1M. Landrigan 552320 27/203064P 1P 1P 8P 1PD27/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 3/1/1M. Wilkes 545303 17/142433P 4P 2P 4P 3PB14/04/2020

 2 MASANI GIRL 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R4, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/2C. Field 564082 12/72881P 1P 3P 2P 1PB20/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P 4 411 NONE
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 1 ROBELL TED 1 GRA, 17/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*B. Ellis 564244 8/72556P 2P 3P 3P 7PD27/10/2021

 2 MOVIE GIRL 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Field 564080 9/51955P 4P 6P 3P 1PB20/10/2021

 3 BEEN FRAMED 2 GRA, 17/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*B. Ellis 550132 17/101505P 3P 4P 7P 7PD07/10/2020
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 1 LUNA STARLINE CAS, 01/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4W. Gilbert 572289 2/11831P 3P 4P 3P 5PB27/04/2022

 2 ROSY LONE 2 CAS, 07/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/3D. Watts 570774 3/21711P 7P 1P 5P 4PB28/03/2022

 3 SHE'S A SULLY 2 BGC, 13/03/2024, R7, 2Last start placegetter 5/1L. Wylie 547904 9/82073P 2P 5P 4P 4PB01/07/2020

 4 CASINO COWBOY CAS, 14/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/1C. Supple 553730 5/41803P 2P 4P 5P 2PD03/01/2021

 5 TRUE BLUE MOON CAS, 14/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1W. Gilbert 549020 12/61803P 7P 8P 6P 1PB30/08/2020

 6 MISS MOLIK 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Mcphee 572356 3/21772P 1P 3P 5P 8PB01/05/2022

 7 AMBER JACK 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Hewett 550620 5/41623P 6P 2P 8P 2PD14/10/2020

 8 KOORINGA ASH GRA, 17/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Casey 561075 10/92285P 5P 2P 1P 3PB15/07/2021

 9 CHOOSE WELL 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Hewett 546225 9/52107P 2P 4P 2P 1PB14/05/2020

 10 MEG'S GIRL CAS, 14/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Creighton 557155 9/82016P 6P 1P 2P 3PB07/04/2021

 11 WISH COME TRUE 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Casey 554466 8/72016P 2P 2P 3P 5PB30/01/2021

 12 CATCH A COBRA IPS, 22/02/2024, R5, 3Weighted points score 5/2B. Northfield 569216 4/31654P 5P 7P 1P 3PD27/01/2022

 13 FAN COOL UNIT CAS, 14/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Bradley 530523 2/11355P 3M 7P 3M 5MB23/02/2019

 14 FAWN ALL OVER 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 562316 2/11327P 2P 3P 7P 5PD14/08/2021

 15 QUEEN WOK 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Landrigan 552323 13/81294P 4P 5P 5P 4PB27/11/2020

 16 SARAH'S LORD 2 GRA, 17/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bugeja 562841 1/01204P 7P 2P 4P 5PD01/09/2021

 17 GEORGE BOURBON 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Supple 563218 2/11174P 6P 5P 6P 2PD27/08/2021

 18 CHERRY CHUNKER CAS, 14/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Newstead 531348 11/81165P 8P 6P 4M 2MB20/02/2019

 19 TRANQUIL BEN 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/111154P 3P 5M 6P 6PD23/11/2019

 20 BURRINGBAR BLUE 1 GRA, 17/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Andrews 566963 4/21145P 2P 6P 7P 5PD05/01/2022

 21 MCLINTOCK 1 BGC, 14/02/2024, R9, 2Weighted points score 5/2L. Wylie 555437 4/3114(FEL)P 5P 3P 6P 6PD15/02/2021

 22 OUTBREAK ELSIE CAS, 14/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Newstead 534598 7/41126P 8P 3M 7P 4PB22/05/2019
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 23 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 549383 3/11085P 6P 2P 6P 7PB06/09/2020

 24 OKAY KATHY 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Duncan 559617 3/1945P 5P 4P 4Y 6PB03/03/2021

 25 SMART TIMES 2 GRA, 17/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. King 542891 2/0877P 7P 8P 7P 3PD23/02/2020

 26 KINGSBRAE BEAR 2 CAS, 27/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2E. Patton 550323 5/3876P 8P 6Y 4P 4PD11/10/2020

 27 KING CUJO CAS, 14/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Arnold 544148 7/4826P 4P 8P 4M 6PD23/12/2019

 28 REMEMBER ALWAYS 2 MUS, 13/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Smith 555699 6/2726P 7P 6P 8P 5PB18/02/2021

 29 BLAZING BONUS 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bradley 537453 1/0627P 5M 6P 8M 8PB06/09/2019
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 1 KOORINGA TRISH CAS, 07/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Northfield 574452 0/01063P 2P 6PB03/07/2022

 2 CLOVER CHARLES 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Supple 561750 0/01063P 6P 3P 5P 3PD03/05/2021

 3 KOORINGA MILLIE CAS, 27/02/2024, R3, P

CAS, 20/02/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Northfield 574622 0/01124P 3P 2PB05/07/2022

 4 MOUNTAIN BLUES 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R2, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1R. Arnold 570735 0/0438P 4P 7P 7PB25/03/2022

 5 ELYSIAN BOY 2 CAS, 13/02/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0518P 5P 7P 7P (FEL)PD22/08/2021
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P 3 484 NONE
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Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLAZING BOB 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 27/53064P 1P 1P 8P 1PD27/11/2020

 2 QUEEN WOK 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552323 13/41294P 4P 5P 5P 4PB27/11/2020

17 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 March 2024 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 MASANI GIRL 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*C. Field 564082 12/42881P 1P 3P 2P 1PB20/10/2021

 2 BRINDLE BLASTER 2 CAS, 14/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*J. Ahern 560906 8/62164P (FEL)P 3P 4P 2PD01/07/2021

 3 BEEN FRAMED 1 GRA, 17/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/1B. Ellis 550132 17/61505P 3P 4P 7P 7PD07/10/2020

18 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 March 2024 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 CHOOSE WELL 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Hewett 546225 9/32107P 2P 4P 2P 1PB14/05/2020

 2 SHE'S A SULLY 1 BGC, 13/03/2024, R7, 2Weighted points score 5/5L. Wylie 547904 9/02073P 2P 5P 4P 4PB01/07/2020

 3 MOVIE GIRL 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Field 564080 9/31955P 4P 6P 3P 1PB20/10/2021

 4 AMBER JACK 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Hewett 550620 5/01623P 6P 2P 8P 2PD14/10/2020

 5 UNQUENCHABLE GRA, 17/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Beach 553822 9/61385P 4P 7P 5P 1PD20/01/2021

 6 REMEMBER ALWAYS 1 MUS, 13/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Smith 555699 6/0726P 7P 6P 8P 5PB18/02/2021

19 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 March 2024 - 06:08 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 March 2024

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BRINDLE BLASTER 1 CAS, 14/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Ahern 560906 8/12164P (FEL)P 3P 4P 2PD01/07/2021

20 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 March 2024 - 06:08 AM WST


